PLATFORM
POS
DISPLAYS
ANDROID
KIOSKSINTRODUCING
FEC XPPC LIGHT SERIES
POWERFUL AND FLEXIBLE POS SOLUTIONS
XPPC Fanless

Partner Program. Elevate your journey with us and empower your business today!
J O I N  M E M B E R S H I P  P R O G R A M
SEKTOR ORDER CODES
*E&OE – Specifications subject to change.
FEC - NEW PRODUCT INTRODUCTION
Log into the Sektor Website to access your member pricing.
PICTURE SKU DESCRIPTION
TTFIPP9735L001 FEC PP-9735L J6412 8/128 15P STD BLK W10
TTFIPP9735WL001 FEC PP-9735WL J6412 8/128 15.6P STD BLK W10
TTFIPP9735WL006 FEC PP-9735WL J6412 8/128 15.6P STD BLK W11
TTFIPP9732WL001 FEC PP-9732WL J6412 8/128 21.5P NO/STD BLK W10
FEC strives to deliver customer-centric POS systems, designed with retail
environments in mind. Their family approach entails a full suite of peripherals and